Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 1419

Rice cooker 19 litre capacity

Description

Quick and practical rice cookers offer excellent results in a short time. The non-stick inner pot is
removable for cleaning. The lid is easy to open and they are practical to handle due to their
shape. Ideal for hot buffets, pubs, self service, canteens, restaurants and take-aways.

Dimensions
Diametro 49 mm
Dimensioni esterne 370 mm

Technical data



Capacita
Frequenza

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

19 Lt
50 Hz
12 kg
2.6 kW
230V
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